Date

8/16/19
8/23/19
8/29/19
9/6/19
9/13/19
9/20/19
9/27/19
10/4/19
10/18/19
10/25/19
11/1/19

Date
9/4/19
9/11/19
9/18/19
9/25/19
10/10/19
10/16/19
10/23/19

South Broward Bulldogs
Varsity Football

Opponent

Miami Beach

Archbishop McCarthy

@Stranahan

@Hallandale
@Miramar

@McArthur

Cooper City

Miami Springs (Homecoming)

Everglades
American

@Flanagan

2018 JV Football

Opponent
@Hollywood Hills
McArthur
Hallandale
@Everglades
@West Broward
Miramar

@Taravella

Location/Time
SBHS @ 7:00pm
SBHS @ 7:00
Dillard @ 7:00pm
Hallandale @ 7:00pm
Miramar @ 7:00pm
McArthur @ 7:00pm
SBHS 7:00pm
SBHS 7:00pm
SBHS 7:00pm
SBHS 7:00pm

Flanagan @ 7:00pm

Location/Time
Hollywood Hills @ 4:00
SBHS @ 4:30pm
SBHS @ 4:30pm
Everglades @ 6:30pm
West Broward @ 4:00pm
SBHS @ 4:30pm
Taravella @4:00pm



