South Broward Bulldogs

Varsity Football

Date	Opponent	Location/Time
8/16/19	Miami Beach	SBHS @ 7:00pm
8/23/19	Archbishop McCarthy	SBHS @ 7:00
8/29/19	@Stranahan	Dillard @ 7:00pm
9/6/19	@Hallandale	Hallandale @ 7:00pm
9/13/19	@Miramar	Miramar @ 7:00pm
9/20/19	@McArthur	McArthur @ 7:00pm
9/27/19	Cooper City	SBHS 7:00pm
10/4/19	Miami Springs (Homecoming)	SBHS 7:00pm
10/18/19	Everglades	SBHS 7:00pm
10/25/19	American	SBHS 7:00pm
11/1/19	@Flanagan	Flanagan @ 7:00pm

2018 JV Football

Date	Opponent	Location/Time
9/4/19	@Hollywood Hills	Hollywood Hills @ 4:00
9/11/19	McArthur	SBHS @ 4:30pm
9/18/19	Hallandale	SBHS @ 4:30pm
9/25/19	@Everglades	Everglades @ 6:30pm
10/10/19	@West Broward	West Broward @ 4:00pm
10/16/19	Miramar	SBHS @ 4:30pm
10/23/19	@Taravella	Taravella @4:00pm